
 18 mm 

 16 mm 

 10 mm 

 6 mm 

 60 mm  18 mm 

 30 mm 

 10 mm 

 40 mm 

 35.00 

INCLUDED

1 x 8mm x 8mm Square Spindle (80mm Length)
1 x allen key
4 x wood screws
4 x bolt through
4 x bolt fixing screws

NOTE

Compatible with our tubular deadbolt latches. Fits doors of 
thickness: minimum 37mm to maximum 58mm (with supplied 
fixings*). For thicker doors, longer through bolts and a longer 
spindle will need to be sourced. Protective lacquer to prevent 
oxidation and corrosion.

FINISHES

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION - THUMBTURN - KNURLED

CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

Wipe clean with warm water and a soft cloth. Avoid abrasive 
towels, sponges, cleaning sprays, bleach and hand sanitizer

BLACK

GOLD

SILVER

ANTIQUE

BRONZE
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